日煬科技有限公司
JD Auspice Co., Ltd
JDA
JD Auspice Co.,Ltd.　　TEL: 886-2-2595-9780　　FAX: 886-2-2595-9412　　service@jdauspice.com　　www.jdauspice.com
00-1
• Universal AC Input Full range
• Installation on DIN Rail 7.5 or 15mm
• Short circuit protection

Optional features
Input type: 1= single phase
Ordering Key PS U 24 18 1 B
24Vdc*
0.75A
-10 to +20% of rated V.
± 1%
± 2%
100 - 240
90 - 265 Vac
120 - 370 Vdc
47 - 63 Hz
10A
18A
300 ms
50mVpp
77%
± 1%
± 0.02%/℃
20ms
75ms
日煬科技有限公司
JD Auspice Co., Ltd
JDA
JD Auspice Co.,Ltd.　　TEL: 886-2-2595-9780　　FAX: 886-2-2595-9412　　service@jdauspice.com　　www.jdauspice.com
00-2 Specifications are subject to change without notice
Switching Power Supply
Type PSU 24 18
DIN Rail mounting
  daolrevO
  esuF tupnI
Overvoltage Protection
Output Short Circuit
Dc out On, indicator
Dc out low, indicator
Controls and Protections
Ambient temperature
Case temperature V/I nom
Derating (>60°C to +71°C)
Ambient humidity
egarotS
eerged noitcetorP
gnilooC
Switching frequency
MTBF (MIL-HDBK-217F)
lairetam esaC
Dimensions L x W x D